November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE
NOVEMBER 4, 2024Cable Caddy
WIRE MANAGEMENT
Clear the cable clutter.
1. Wire Management and Power Strip Add-Ons
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip
Power Strip 3152 PST1
WM00 $218
Wire Management With Power
Cable Caddy + Power 3152 PST1
WM03 $396
Cable Caddy
Basket + Power
3152 PST1
WM05 $316
Wire Management Without Power
Cable Caddy 3152
WM03 $178
Cable Caddy Basket 3152
WM05 $98
Cable Caddy Clips 3152
WM01 $82
Cable Caddy Slim 3152
WM02 $64
Color Code Price
Black WMC03 + $0
Silver WMC01 + $0
Color options available on cable caddy basket (WM05) only.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: WM03
Cable Caddy
WM05
Cable Caddy Basket
WM01
Cable Caddy Slim
Dimensions
Height 6" 6" 1.13"
Length 36" 26" 49"
Depth 4" 6" 2.5"
Features
CABLE CADDY
•	 Fully enclosed design conceals cable clutter
•	 Sturdy steel construction
•	 Generous amount of space in caddy opening
•	 Optional 8-outlet power strip
CABLE CADDY BASKET
•	 Control cables while maintaining easy access to wires
•	 Steel wire construction with powdercoated paint
•	 Black or Silver finish options
•	 Optional 8-outlet power strip
CABLE CADDY CLIPS
•	 Includes three wire management pieces
•	 Place these clips anywhere you need cable control
•	 Easy installation with four screws
CABLE CADDY SLIM
•	 Simple cable management solution
•	 Lightweight polymer construction
•	 Easily attaches to any smooth surface with included
adhesive tape
GSA SIN #: 33721
3152 WM01, 3152 WM03, AND 3152 WM02 ONLY